
 
 

2018-2019 BUS RATES 

Annual, Round Trip $2,600.00 
Annual, Round Trip – 2nd child (40% discount) $1,560.00 
Annual, Round Trip – 3rd or more children No Charge 
Annual, One Way (5 trips AM or five trips PM) $1,490.00 
Annual, One-Way (5 trips AM or 5 trips PM) – 2nd child $890.00 
Annual, One-Way (5 trips AM or 5 trips PM) – 3rd child+ No Charge 
Partial Week Fares:  
2-3 days/week – Round Trip $1,610.00 
2-3 days/week – One Way $970.00 
One-Way, per trip $16.00 

 


